
 

 

Venice Area Quilters Guild 

2022-2023 Class Registration Form 
 

Name_____________________________________   Date ________________ 

Please PRINT Legibly 

Phone:  _______________Cell: _________________E-Mail: _____________________________________    

Class registration lists will be posted on the Guild website www.vaqg.org.  Check the website to confirm your enroll-
ment, supply lists, and/or teacher fees for kits and patterns. 

A waiting list will be made from paid registrations after the class is filled. No refunds can be made unless there is a wait-
ing list, or in the event of no waiting list, you find a replacement.  While classes are open to non-members, VAQG mem-
bers receive first preference when registering for a class.  Any non-member who has registered for a class that has been 
filled by members may join the wait list or receive a full refund. 
 
For the Virtual classes, teachers may need to send handouts via email.  Please check the blank below to give permission 
to the Guild to share your email with the appropriate teacher. 
_____ I give permission to the Venice Area Quilters Guild to share my email with the class teacher. 
 
If you are unable to attend the class, please let us know so we can offer the class to those on the waiting list. 
Any questions?  email: classes@vaqg.org  

  

Please mark  “X”  for your September through April class choices under Selection  

  Selection  Class Date:     Teacher:                        Classes:                                                     

 9/20/22 
 
9/22 & 9/29/22 

Ana Buzzalino 
 
ZOOM CLASSES 

Inktense Pencils (3-hr class) 9-12 
 
In A NY State of Mind  9-12 
(1 6-hr class over 2 days) 

$30 
 
$40 

$40 
 
$50 

 10/27/22 
 
10/29/22 

David Owen 
Hastings 
ZOOM CLASSES 

Indi-Go-Modern -noon to 6pm 
 
Inspired By Architecture- noon to 
6pm 

$40 
 
$40 

$50 
 
$50 

 11/29/22 Becky Goldsmith 
ZOOM CLASS 

Tile Work hand applique 
 – 9:00 -3:30 

$40 $50 

 1/17 & 1/19/23 
 
 
1/24 &1/26/23 

Jenny K. Lyon 
ZOOM CLASSES 

Yes You Can FMQ! 9am-noon 
(1 6-hr class over 2 days) 
 
Frills and Fills FMQ 9am-noon 
(1 6-hr class over 2 days) 

$40 
 
 
$40 

$50 
 
 
$50 

 3/21/23 
 
3/28/23 

Beverly Fine 
IN PERSON CLASSES 

Cheers to Venn- 8:30-3:30 
 
Bindings & Facings- 8:30-3:30 

$40 
 
$40 

$50 
 
$50 

 4/25/23 
 
4/27/23 

Carolina Oneto 
ZOOM CLASSES 

Watercolor Quilt-  9-3 
 
Beginning to Improvise – 9-3 

$40 
 
$40 

$50 
 
$50 

 

                                  CHECK# __________  CASH ______          TOTAL $___________      

Please send this completed form & your check payable to “VAQG” for the total of your classes. 

Mail to:  VAQG, PO Box 2208, Venice FL 34284-2208                   
If mailing within 7 days of class, notify classes@vaqg.org so we can register you in event of mail delay.   DATE POSTED: ______________  

                                                                                                                                                                                (rev. 5/12/22)  approved 4/21/22 

Non-members 

See above  

 

Member 

(or FKQG)  

http://www.vaqg.org/
mailto:classes@vaqg.org
mailto:classes@vaqg.org

