Venice Area Quilters Guild 2022-2023 Class Registration Form



Nan Plea	ne se PRINT Legibly		Date	QUILT	duilb
	ne:	Cell:	E-Mail:		
	•	be posted on the Guild we eacher fees for kits and pa	ebsite www.vaqg.org. Check the website t tterns.	o confirm yo	our enroll-
ing I bers filled	ist, or in the event of a receive first preferen I by members may join the Virtual classes, tea	no waiting list, you find a rece when registering for a conthe wait list or receive a force way need to send ha	andouts via email. Please check the blank b	n-members, d for a class t	VAQG mem- that has been
to tl		email with the appropriate the Venice Area Quilters	e teacher. Guild to share my email with the class tea	ıcher.	
	u are unable to attend questions? email:		ow so we can offer the class to those on the	ne waiting lis	t.
	se mark "X" for you lection Class Date:		class choices under Selection Classes:	Member (or FKQG)	Non-members See above
	9/20/22	Ana Buzzalino	Inktense Pencils (3-hr class) 9-12	\$30	\$40
	9/22 & 9/29/22	ZOOM CLASSES	In A NY State of Mind 9-12	\$40	\$50

9/20/22	Ana Buzzalino	Inktense Pencils (3-hr class) 9-12	\$30	\$40
9/22 & 9/29/22	ZOOM CLASSES	In A NY State of Mind 9-12 (1 6-hr class over 2 days)	\$40	\$50
10/27/22	David Owen	Indi-Go-Modern -noon to 6pm	\$40	\$50
10/29/22	Hastings ZOOM CLASSES	Inspired By Architecture- noon to 6pm	\$40	\$50
11/29/22	Becky Goldsmith ZOOM CLASS	Tile Work hand applique – 9:00 -3:30	\$40	\$50
1/17 & 1/19/23	Jenny K. Lyon ZOOM CLASSES	Yes You Can FMQ! 9am-noon (1 6-hr class over 2 days)	\$40	\$50
1/24 & 1/26/23		Frills and Fills FMQ 9am-noon (1 6-hr class over 2 days)	\$40	\$50
3/21/23	Beverly Fine IN PERSON CLASSES	Cheers to Venn- 8:30-3:30	\$40	\$50
3/28/23	IN FERSON CLASSES	Bindings & Facings- 8:30-3:30	\$40	\$50
4/25/23	Carolina Oneto	Watercolor Quilt- 9-3	\$40	\$50
4/27/23	ZOOM CLASSES	Beginning to Improvise – 9-3	\$40	\$50

CHECK#	CASH	TOTAL S	

Please send this completed form & your check payable to "VAQG" for the total of your classes.

Mail to: VAQG, PO Box 2208, Venice FL 34284-2208

If mailing within 7 days of class, notify <u>classes@vaqg.org</u> so we can register you in event of mail delay. DATE POSTED: ____